SERVICES

Shampoo Blow-dry

Event Style with Shampoo
Event Style

Shampoo and Curls

Shampoo Blow-dry with Extensions
Girl's Haircut (10 and under)
Boy’s Haircut (10 and under)
Female Haircut

Men's Haircut

Men's Haircut and Color

Root Color ONLY

Root Color and Haircut
Glossing and Haircut

Partial Highlight/Lowlight ONLY
Partial Foil and Haircut

Partial Foil and Root Color
Partial Foil, Root Color, and Haircut
Half Foil ONLY

Half Foil and Haircut

Half Foil and Root Color

Half Foil, Root Color and Haircut
3/4 Foil ONLY

3/4 Foil and Haircut

3/4 Foil and Root Color

3/4 Foil, Root Color and Haircut
Full Foil ONLY

Full Foil and Haircut

Full Foil and Root Color Only
Full Foil, Root Color, Haircut
Balayage Only

Face Frame Balayage Only
Balayage and Haircut

Balayage, Root Color, Haircut
Foilayge (teasylight)

Base Bump/Toner

Color Correction

Glossing only

Blondor Bath

Bleach and Tone

Perm

Perm and Haircut

Perm, Haircut and Color

Extra Color

$50+
$115+
$75+
$70+
$60+
$35
$30
$55+
$40+
$80
$90+
$150+
$150+
$105+
$150+
$135+
$190+
$145+
$195+
$170+
$225+
$170+
$230+
$195+
$245+
$190+
$240+
$280+
$335+
$220+
$135+
$275+
$235+
$165+
$35+
$255+
$85+
$80+
$170+
$85+
$140+
$200
$30

EXTENSIONS

Hair Extension Consultation

Hand Tied Extension | Instal/Row Move Up
Hand Tied Extension 2 Install/Move-up

Extension Removal, Wash, Blow-dry
Extension Removal

Hand Tied Bead Move Up

Halo Deposit

Halo Fitting

Topper Fitting and Haircut

Topper Style
Glam Strands

TREATMENTS

Brazilian Blow Out

Brazilian FREE Blow Out

Organic Keratin Treatment
Wellaplex Stand Alone Treatment
Conditioning Treatment

MAKEUP

Makeup Trial Run
Bridal/Prom Makeup
Bridal/Prom w/Airbrush

ADD ON SERVICES

Add on: Curls

Add on: Bond Builder

Add on: Glossing

Add on: Scalp Massage

Add on: Ultimate Repair Treatment

$55+
$155+
$305+
$135+
$85
$55+
CONSULT ONLY
$250+
$130
$25
$10

$355+
$380
$360+
$80
$30

$60
$60
$75

$20
$30
$35
$10
$80+



