SERVICES		EXTENSIONS	
Shampoo Blow-dry	\$50+	Hair Extension Consultation	\$55+
Event Style with Shampoo	\$115+	Hand Tied Extension Install/Row Move Up	\$155+
Event Style	\$75+	Hand Tied Extension 2 Install/Move-up	\$305+
Shampoo and Curls	\$70+	Extension Removal, Wash, Blow-dry	\$135+
Shampoo Blow-dry with Extensions	\$60+	Extension Removal	\$85
Girl's Haircut (10 and under)	\$35	Hand Tied Bead Move Up	\$55+
Boy's Haircut (10 and under)	\$30	Halo Deposit	CONSULT OF
Female Haircut	\$55+	Halo Fitting	\$250+
Men's Haircut	\$40+	Topper Fitting and Haircut	\$130
Men's Haircut and Color	\$80	Topper Style	\$25
Root Color ONLY	\$90+	Glam Strands	\$10
Root Color and Haircut	\$150+		
Glossing and Haircut	\$150+	TREATMENTS	
Partial Highlight/Lowlight ONLY	\$105+		*255
Partial Foil and Haircut	\$150+	Brazilian Blow Out	\$355+
Partial Foil and Root Color	\$135+	Brazilian FREE Blow Out	\$380
Partial Foil, Root Color, and Haircut	\$190+	Organic Keratin Treatment	\$360+
Half Foil ONLY	\$145+	Wellaplex Stand Alone Treatment	\$80
Half Foil and Haircut	\$195+	Conditioning Treatment	\$30
Half Foil and Root Color	\$170+		
Half Foil, Root Color and Haircut	\$225+	MAKEUP	
3/4 Foil ONLY	\$170+	Makeup Trial Run	\$60
3/4 Foil and Haircut	\$230+	Bridal/Prom Makeup	\$60
3/4 Foil and Root Color	\$195+	Bridal/Prom w/Airbrush	\$75
3/4 Foil, Root Color and Haircut	\$245+	Bridai/110111 W/Airbrids11	\$73
Full Foil ONLY	\$190+		
Full Foil and Haircut	\$240+	ADD ON SERVICES	
Full Foil and Root Color Only	\$280+	Add on: Curls	\$20
Full Foil, Root Color, Haircut	\$335+	Add on: Bond Builder	\$30
Balayage Only	\$220+	Add on: Glossing	\$35
Face Frame Balayage Only	\$135+	Add on: Scalp Massage	\$10
Balayage and Haircut	\$275+	Add on: Ultimate Repair Treatment	\$80+
Balayage, Root Color, Haircut	\$235+		
Foilayge (teasylight)	\$165+		
Base Bump/Toner	\$35+		
Color Correction	\$255+	_	
Glossing only	\$85+	_	
Blondor Bath	\$80+	_	
Bleach and Tone	\$170+	_	
Perm	\$85+		
Perm and Haircut	\$140+	_	
Perm, Haircut and Color	\$200	_	
Extra Color	\$30		
LAU a COIOI	Ф30		